
Approved Noise Variances 2024

Saturday, March 16, 2024 2:00pm-10:00pm 201 S Walnut St St. Patrick's Day Tent Party Live Music Matt Miller (920) 573-0959

Saturday, May 4, 2024 4:00pm-10:00pm 201 S Walnut St Kentucky Derby Party Live Music Matt Miller (920) 573-0959

Sunday, May 5, 2024 11:00am-8:00pm
715 W Lawrence Street- 721 W 
Lawrence Street

Cinco de Mayo Celebration
Amplified 
Music/Sound

Sarah Gregory (414) 687-2977

Friday, May 10, 2024 5:00pm-10:00pm
 Jones Park, 301 W Lawrence Street 
and 355 W Lawrence Street

Mission: Possible… Veteran and 
Family Symposium

Amplified 
Music/Sound

Kelly Bales (920) 832-5699

Saturday, May 11, 2024 5:00pm-10:00pm
 Jones Park, 301 W Lawrence Street 
and 355 W Lawrence Street

Mission: Possible… Veteran and 
Family Symposium

Amplified 
Music/Sound

Kelly Bales (920) 832-5699

Friday, May 17, 2024 5:00pm-10:00pm Approved Special Event Route Light the Night Market
Amplified 
Music/Sound

Carissa Hackel (920) 954-9112

Saturday, May 18, 2024 12:00pm-4:00pm 501 E College Ave Lawrence University Zoo Days Live Music Charlotte Newville (630) 697-5976

Sunday, June 30, 2024 9:00am-9:00pm 1035 W Prospect Ave, Pierce Park Mandala Yoga Festival
Amplified 
Music/Sound

Victoria Guns (920) 540-6078

Saturday, July 13, 2024 10:00am-2:00pm Memorial Park, 1313 Witzke Blvd. Scheig Center Garden Walk
Amplified 
Music/Sound

De Dalum (920) 735-1651

Friday, September 13, 2024 2:00pm-10:00pm 201 S Walnut St Irish Fest Live Music Matt Miller (920) 573-0959

Friday, September 13, 2024 2:00pm-10:00pm  Jones Park, 301 W Lawrence Street Irish Fest of the Fox Cities Live Music Matt Miller (920) 573-0959

Saturday, September 14, 2024 2:00pm-10:00pm 201 S Walnut St Irish Fest Live Music Matt Miller (920) 573-0959

Saturday, September 14, 2024 9:00am-10:00pm  Jones Park, 301 W Lawrence Street Irish Fest of the Fox Cities Live Music Matt Miller (920) 573-0959

Friday, September 20, 2024 7:00am-12:00pm Approved Special Event Route
Community First Fox Cities 
Marathon

Amplified 
Music/Sound

Amanda Secor (920) 427-8465

Friday, September 27, 2024 6:00pm-9:00pm Approved Special Event Route License to Cruise
Amplified 
Music/Sound

Aimee Herrck (920) 740-9309

Saturday, September 28, 2024 9:00am-6:00pm Approved Special Event Route Octoberfest 2024
Amplified 
Music/Sound

Aimee Herrck (920) 740-9309

Tuesday, November 19, 2024 6:00pm-7:30pm Approved Special Event Route Santa Scamper
Amplified 
Music/Sound

Ross McDowell (920) 203-2904
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